
DETAILS OF AWARD OF CONTRACT FOR TENDER NO - IISER-PUR-1034-15 

 

1 Tender No 

 

IISER-PUR-1034-15 

2 Name of Item 

 

Double Beam UV-Vis-NIR Spectrophotometer 

3 Mode of Tendering  Press Tender  

 

4 Number of Bids Received &  

Name of Bidders  

01  Nos  

Name of Parties  

1. Toshvin Analytical Pvt Ltd, Mumbai  

  

 

5 Number of Bids Qualified 

Technically &  Name of Bidders 

01 Nos 

Name of Parties  

1.  Toshvin Analytical Pvt Ltd , Mumbai  

 

6 Contract/Order Awarded to  Principal Company – Shimadzu (Asia Pacific) Pte Ltd, 

Singapore. 

Indian Agent -  Toshvin Analytical Pvt Ltd , Mumbai 

 

7 Awarded on the Basis of  Technically Qualified  

 

8 Purchase Order No  IISER/PUR/LS/1034/15/1231 

 

9 Purchase Order Value  USD- 32000.00 

 



INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION AND RESEARCH (IISER), PUNE 
An Autonomolls Institution, Ministry of Human Resource Development, Govt. of India IISER PUNE Dr Homi Bhabha Road Pune 411008 


PURCHASE ORDER 


For Correspondence Please quote the P.O.No & Date 
Shimadzu (Asia Pacific) Pte Ltd P.O.No IISER/PUR/LS/l 0 34/15/1231 
79, SCience Park Drive, #02-01/08 P.O.date 14/03/2016 
Cintech IV, Singapore Science Park 1, Your Ref# SHIA:1516:PU:183 
Singapore - 118624 Date: 25/01/2016 
Dear Sirs, 
We are pleased to place our firm order on you as per your above quotations for supply of the below mentioned materials as 
per Terms & Conditions printed overleaf. Delivery on or before 30 June 2016 

Shipping Price terms Payment terms Loading Port Destination Port Currency 
Mode 

By CIP Refer Clause (3) Singapore Mumbai Airport USD 
Airfreight Mumbai ofT&C Airport 
and not 
Courier 

S.No: Description UoM Qty Rate Amount 

1 
UV-VIS NIR Spectrophotometer and Set 01 31400.00 31400.00 
Accessories 
(Detail as per attached sheet) 

Add: AirFreight & Insurance , 600.00 

Total 32000.00 
USD : Thirty Two Thousand Only 

Toshvin Analytical Pvt.Ltd 

(\103, SJ House, Sitaram Mills Compound 
N.M.Joshi Marg, Lower Parel 
Mumbai - 400 011 

~~ 
Note: The following will be supplied Free ofCost at the sall m\i,halk~time ofInstallation by Indian Agent 

1. Desktop PC (Acer/Lenovo)  compatible with 
Asstt. Registrar (8 & P)

the equipment  01 Nos INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE 
2. Matched pair of 3ml, 10mm quartz cuvettes  EDUCATION & RESEARCH PUNE 

02 Pairs Or. Homi Bhabha Road, Pune-411008 
Note: - Terms & Conditions as per IISER Pune Tender 
Enquiry no IISER-PUR-I034-1S 

Supplier Accollnts 30 I 1521 6 Indenter -Dr.Pramod Pillai Office Copy Master Copy 


Tel.: 020 25908180/25908171 Fax: 020 2589 8022 Email: purchase@iiserpune.ac.in Web: ww.iiserpune.ac.in 


http:ww.iiserpune.ac.in
mailto:purchase@iiserpune.ac.in

